(not exceeding1.5min widthor 10 sqmonplan), 
includingdressingof sides and rammingof bottoms, forall lift, 
includinggettingouttheexcavatedsoilanddisposalof surplus 
excavated soil as directed, within a lead of 50 m. 2.8.1 All kinds 
of soil. 1 cum 188.45

15.794 cum 205.80 3250.41 INR  Three Thousand Two Hundred & Fifty  and Paise Forty 
One Only

2 Supplyingandfilling inplinthwith sandunder floors, 
includingwatering, ramming, consolidating and dressing 
complete. 1 cum 1844.00

1.788 cum 1438.10 2571.32 INR  Two Thousand Five Hundred & Seventy One  and Paise 
Thirty Two Only

3 1:4:8(1Cement:4coarsesand(zone-Ill)derivedfromnatural 
sources: 8 graded stone aggregate 40mmnominal size derived 
fromnatural sources) 1 CUM 5167.75

3.791 cum 6072.40 23020.47 INR  Twenty Three Thousand  &Twenty  and Paise Forty 
Seven Only

4 Providing and laying in position specified grade of reinforced 
cement concrete, excluding the cost of centering, shuttering, 
finishing and reinforcement - All work up to plinth level : 5.1.2 
1:1.5:3 (1 cement : 1.5 coarse sand (zone-III) derived 
fromnatural sources : 3gradedstoneaggregate20mmnominal 
sizede rived from natural sources) 1 cum 7365.50

6.750 cum 8343.45 56318.29 INR  Fifty Six Thousand Three Hundred & Eighteen  and 
Paise Twenty Nine Only

5 Reinforced cement concrete work in walls (any thickness), 
including attached pilasters, buttresses, plinth and string 
courses, fllets, 
columns,pillars,piers,abutments,postsandstrutsetc.aboveplinth
level uptofloor five level,excludingcostofcentering,shuttering, 

1.354 cum 9466.00 12816.96 INR  Twelve Thousand Eight Hundred & Sixteen  and Paise 
Ninety Six Only

6 Reinforcedcementconcreteworkinbeams,suspendedfoors,roofs 
having slope up to15* landings, balconies, shelves, chajjas, 
lintels, bands, 
plainwindowsills,staircasesandspiralstaircasesaboveplinthlevel
upto foor five level, excluding thecost of centering, shuttering, 

1.798 cum 9829.55 17673.53 INR  Seventeen Thousand Six Hundred & Seventy Three  and 
Paise Fifty Three Only

Tender Inviting Authority: Staff Officer(Civil), Rajhara Area.

PRICE SCHEDULE
(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender.